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TECHNICAL DATA

EXPERTIG 26V

1 m

PEAKV

Ø

113

0,80 kg 1,76 lb

35%

0,5 ÷ 4,0 mm 0,020” ÷ 5/32”

180A DC - 150A AC

Argon

TSK 50-2m

CODE

SM4431-00

SM4831-00

4 m

8 m

12,5’

25’

1

1
Valve

3

1

2

WEAR PARTS
NOT INCLUDED
INTO THE TORCH PACKAGE 

M12 x 1

OPTIONAL STARTER KIT

CODE Ø
TT0103 1,6 mm 1/16” WR2 1

TT0104 2,4 mm 3/32” WR2 1

TT0105 3,2 mm 1/8” WR2 1

Connection Types
See the relevant page

13

13 CX0081 TSK 50 - gas tube (2m) plug 1

CODE

4 TQ0002 insulator 10

5 TF0126 tig 26V torch head 1

6 TF0127 tig 26V flex torch head 1

7 BW0066 back cap 117 mm 10

7 BW0062 valve 10

8 TP0005 tube handle 1

12 TH0007 power cable  - 4 m / 12.5’ 1

12 TH0008 power cable - 8 m / 25’ 1
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TIG WELDING

EN60974-7

Gas Hose

Power TSKM 25 / TSK 50

2 m

PLUG CONNECTIONSTIG
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TIG CONSUMABLE KITS
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trafimet.comTIG WELDING

9 - 20 - 20 HC - 25

24 - 24W

17 - 18 - 18 HC - 26

CODE Ø
WR2

WR2

CODE Ø
WC20

WC20

CODE Ø
WR2

WR2

WR2

STARTER KITS

9 - 20 - 20 HC - 25

24 - 24W

17 - 18 - 18 HC - 26

CODE Ø

CODE Ø

CODE Ø

STARTER KITS
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9 - 20 - 20 HC - 25

17 - 18 - 18 HC - 26

CODE Ø

CODE Ø

MASTER KITS
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TIG WELDING

TIG CONSUMABLE KITS

9 - 20 - 20 HC - 25

17 - 18 - 18 HC - 26

CODE Ø
WC20

WC20

CODE Ø
WC20

WC20

WC20

STARTER KITS WITH BACK CAP
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TIG WELDING

CODE Gr Ø REF
4

4

CODE Gr Ø REF

4

* ONLY FOR 18 HC

CODE Gr Ø REF
4

TC0004

CODE Gr Ø REF

4

4

STANDARD

GAS LENS GAS LENS XL (JUMBO)

TIG 17 / 18 / 18 HC / 26 - CONSUMABLES

1 2 3 4 7

GAS LENSSTANDARD JUMBO

Figure 1 Figure 2 Figure 3

red by a STANDARD ceramic nozzle (Figure 1). 
ffected by turbulences of torch head which are caused by the inlet 

pressure. In order to assure an uniform gas distribution, above all in stainless steel, 
titanium and aluminium alloys welding, we suggest the use of GAS LENS spare parts. 
The electr
aid to save the protection gas. Where permitted by external dimensions, it is 
recommended the JUMBO version which increases the protected surface with 
advantage for welding quality (Figure 3).
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trafimet.comTIG WELDING

CODE Gr Ø REF
4

4

4

4

4

4

* ONLY FOR 18 HC

* ONLY FOR 18 HC

* ONLY FOR 18 HC

The Stubby collets allow the use of the small nozzles of the 9/20 
series on the 17/18/26 torch bodies.

CODE Gr Ø REF
4

TC0044

4

4

CODE Gr Ø REF
4

TC0044

4

4

Torch head
17 / 18 / 18 HC / 26

Nozzle
9 / 20

Stubby collet
TD...

Stubby collet body
TE...

STUBBY STUBBY GAS LENS

STUBBY GAS LENS (C u)

TIG 17 / 18 / 18 HC / 26 - STUBBY CONSUMABLES

1 2 3 4 7
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